
Junior Programme (amended) - Spring term 2020
Monday evenings Skills 

Training  (5-6pm)

January
Weds 1st Jan - 

Sarum event -

Martin Down  One 

hour Score - 

lunchtime!

 (Orange = Orange 

+ cses available)

Sun 12th Jan - West Woods, nr 

Marlborough -  NWO SW 

Orienteering League

Monday 20th January - 

Scout Hut(67,Stratford Rd. 

SP1 3JR). An indoor session - 

plan to go up and down and 

in & out!!

February

Sat 8th Feb - Denny Wood, 

nr Brockenhurst. Sarum 4 

course Saturday

Sun 9th Feb - Copse Wood, nr 

Hungerford. NWO Four Colour 

event

Monday 10th February -  

Training -  Churchill Gardens 

- main car park (SP1 2LW)  

Bring your compass!  We 

have spares

Sun 16th Feb - Ocknell, Fritham, 

New Forest. WIM Regional 

Sat 29th Feb - Mark Ash 

Wood, New Forest - SOC 

local event

March
Sun 1st March - Anderwood, nr 

Lyndhurst. Wessex SW 

Orienteering League

Sun 8th March - Fonthill -  

Sarum SaunterPostponed
Mon 9th Mar - Orange 

course training - Hare 

Warren SP2 8PN 

Sun 15th Mar - Coopers Hill & 

Cranham - Compass Sport Cup 

round  Club event

Sat 28th Mar - Shrivenham - 

NWO  4 course Saturday

Sun 29th Mar - Yvette Baker 

Trophy round - Blackborough, 

nr Cullompton  Junior event

April

Monday 13th April -  Easter 

Monday

Sat 18th April - Savernake 

Forest, nr Marlborough?? 

NWO 4 colour Saturday

Monday 20th April -  Junior 

training? If not holidays 

still!

Local weekend events




